Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 TheWindy City Girls#1 (Champions: Betty 443
2 MixedNuts o . 413
3 Denco #2 Luann Pocius) 66
4 Bowling Barnwell's #17 295
5 Greenfield Bow! 441
6 ILAMID 520
7 Rolling Thunder 239
8 Women on a Mission #2 228
8 Hollmark Shoes 56

10 Just the 4 of Us 328
11 Twice Removed 100
12 Ladies of South Central Wi 470
13 Just Do It 36
14 Meier Studio 14
15 Bowling Barnwell's #3 281
16 Hoosier Hopefuls 1 80
17 Zeller 30
18 WI Double Trouble 474
19 Tracey Ritsema 523
20 Bertrands 404
21 OH-1A 494
22 Dollswith Balls-Lewis 405
22 Group Therapy Il 169
24 Ohio Crazzies 35
24 ThelLLEST 339
26 South Side Bike Shop 123
27 Guacabowle 304
28 Bowling Barnwell's #6 284
28 Girls Got Game 226
30 Spartan Strikers 362
30 Fabulous Ladies 2 483
30 Taylor's Market 165
30 Ball Handlers 309
34 Lancer Lanes Lewis 422
35 Pape Funeral Home 473
36 Locomotion Lanes 76
37 The Windy City Girl's #2 444
38 Josh's Pro Shop 77
38 Jandi Service 46
40 Just For Fun 106
40 Buckshots Saloon 519
42 Coldwell Bankers 336
43 Bowling Barnwell's #5 283

2023 « IOWA + 511 TEAMS
j 10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament
+| Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids
/ .
Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf
5/20/236/25/23

Score

3,192
3,164
3,153
3,143
3,142
3,135
3,124
3,115
3,115
3,107
3,100
3,096
3,089
3,087
3,083
3,080
3,079
3,078
3,071
3,065
3,064
3,058
3,058
3,057
3,057
3,053
3,042
3,039
3,039
3,038
3,038
3,038
3,038
3,037
3,036
3,035
3,032
3,031
3,031
3,029
3,029
3,028
3,024

Prize
$3,000.00
$1,800.00
$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,050.00

$900.00
$800.00
$675.00
$675.00
$600.00
$550.00
$500.00
$475.00
$450.00
$440.00
$430.00
$420.00
$410.00
$400.00
$395.00
$390.00
$382.50
$382.50
$372.50
$372.50
$365.00
$360.00
$352.50
$352.50
$337.50
$337.50
$337.50
$337.50
$325.00
$320.00
$315.00
$310.00
$302.50
$302.50
$295.50
$295.50
$291.00
$288.00

From

Park Forest, IL
Carroll, OH
Indianola, 1A
Peoria, IL
Greenfield, |1A
Chicago, IL
Streetsboro, OH
Rock Island, IL
Davenport, A
Riverdale, Ml
Rapid City, Ml
Janesville, WI
Lyons, IL
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Peoria, IL

New Haven, IN
Maumee, OH
Amherst, WI
Sparta, M1
Grayslake, IL
Nelsonville, OH
Grayslake, IL
Swanseg, L
Trenton, OH
Bristol, WI
Monticello, IN
Lincolnwood, IL
Peoria, IL
Waukegan, IL
Stougton, WI
Chicago, IL
Muscatine, |1A
Fenton, Ml
Elberon, |1A
Clinton, 1A
Melvin, A
Park Forest, IL
Melvin, |A
Decatur, IL
Bryan, OH
Conover, WI
Larwill, IN
Peoria, IL

Final Prize Listing

Aug 16, 2023 07:36 PM
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5 &R

47

49
50
50
50
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
59
59
62

67
68
68
68
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
83
83
83
87
87
89
90
90
90

2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Gopher One

Specia Ladies2
Funtime Bowlers
Ameriprise Financial
King Pins

Best Fit Pro Shop

Here for the Fun

Turkey Club

DADS Excavating
Strike Queens

Gregg Young Chevrolet of Marsh
Bowling Barnwell's #10
Sweetwater Ladies
Friends Forever

The Leftovers

Lancer Lanes - O'Ddll
Pat's Pals

Stow Away Storage
Pana Bowling Stones
Bowling Divas
Highland Park Bowl
Have It Y our Way

Alley Kats

Gonzalez Brewing 11
Gutter Dusters

Classy Ladies - Medford, Wi US
Bertrand Lounge
Thunder & Lightning
ItsIn Our DNA

Indiana Farmers Insurance Co.
Pin Palsl

Lancer Lanes - Strunk
No Name Bowlers

Got Ballz?

The Windy City Girls#5
Bowling Besties

Ratch & Deb's Pizza
Nuts with Balls

Church Ladies #!

The Rolly Pollies
Fabulous Ladies 4

Girls With Balls

Where To Put It Storage
Ladies With Style
Professional Roofing
Motor City Fab Four
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protect
Daladies

Mustang Lanes

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

5/20/236/25/23

435 3,021
3 3018
128 3,014
94 3,013
504 3,010
182 3,006
108 3,004
196 3,004
389 3,004
497 3,003
326 3,003
288 3,002
172 3,000
58 2,999
361 2,997
418 2,994
499 2,994
323 2,994
199 2,993
463 2,989
55 2,987
177 2,987
32 2,987
372 2,986
479 2,985
117 2,985
403 2,985
245 2,984
442 2,983
33 2,982
297 2,982
417 2,981
12 2,979
376 2,978
447 2,978
124 2,977
219 2,973
466 2,972
354 2,969
82 2,968
485 2,968
465 2,968
324 2,968
411 2,967
15 2,967
192 2,965
513 2,963
277 2,963
50 2,963

$285.00
$282.00
$279.00
$276.00
$273.00
$270.00
$262.00
$262.00
$262.00
$252.00
$252.00
$247.00
$244.00
$241.00
$238.00
$232.00
$232.00
$232.00
$226.00
$223.00
$216.00
$216.00
$216.00
$208.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$193.00
$190.00
$185.50
$185.50
$181.00
$178.00
$173.50
$173.50
$169.00
$166.00
$163.00
$160.00
$152.50
$152.50
$152.50
$152.50
$143.50
$143.50
$139.00
$128.50
$128.50
$128.50

Port Washington, WI

Winneconne, WI
Muncie, IN

Wis Rapids, WI
Burlington, 1A
West Allis, WI
Gurnee, IL
Sidney, M
Plymouth, Wi
Powell, OH
Marshalltown, A
Peoria, IL
Whittemore, 1A
Valley City, OH
Cashton, WI
Elberon, IA
Ingleside, IL
Waterloo, |A
Assumption, IL
Birch Run, M|
Davenport, 1A
Hoffman Estates, IL
Davis, IL

St Joseph, M
Crystal Lake, IL
Medford, WI
Graydake, IL
Waukesha, WI
Wood Dale, IL
Brownsburg, IN
Lincolnwood, IL
Elberon, 1A
Wauwatosa, WI
Palatine, IL
Park Forest, IL
Shabonier, IL
Oshkosh, WI
Birch Run, M|
Spring Valey, MN
Remington, IN
Lansing, IL
Birch Run, M
Waterloo, |A
Baroda, Ml
Fennville, Ml
Howsell, M1
South Wayne, WI
Florissant, MO
Monroe, |A

Final Prize Listing
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Page 2 of 22



2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

5/20/236/25/23
20 Bowled & Spicy 257
90 Witchie Women #1 87
90 It's Knott Crystal Clear 391
96 Walking Wounded 2 266
96 Out Of Control 340
96 Lightning Strikes 240
96 ThisisB.S. 415
100 A-DD 350
101 Misfits-Marlett 344
101 Shear Satisfaction 357
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $35,660.00
Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Got Ballz? (Champions: Randi Stone, Emma Wrenn, Mary 376
2 BowlingBanwell's#17  Comneely Becky Gresko) 295
3 The Windy City Girls#1 443
4 Ohio Crazzies 35
5 Gonzalez Brewing 1 371
6 Lancer Lanes - Peterson 421
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,280.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $37,940.00
Team Actual Winners;
Got Ballz? (Randi Stone, Emma Wrenn, Mary Conneely, Becky Gresko) 376
Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Bridges, Jenny / Dornbusch, Colleen 108
2 Jacobs, Tracie/ Fakes, Tracy 264
3 Martin, Jennifer / Nagel, Nancy 268
4 Betters, Judy / Urias, Shelby 479
5 Malinowski, Maureen / Maliwesky, Kathryn M 497
5 Buxbaum, Jane/ Nielsen, Linda 182
7 Glynn, Helen / Sleaford, Jan 253
7 Kortmann, Bienjen / Smith, Giesel R 415
7 Sawada, Julie A / Ferguson, Amy E 230
10 Boggess, Becky / Reidy, Kristi 512
11 Pregler, Jennifer / Clancy, Marge 163
12 Klabunde, Karen / Taylor, Tiffany 184
13 Dexheimer, Joanne / Robinson, Mary Jo 499
14 Kitzmiller, Jenny / Schmidt, Hilary 425
15 Pierce, Tonie/ Graham, Wanda 272
16 Broll, Lisa/ Henning, Kat 213
17 Ellinger, Trudi L / Norlin, LaTonia 344
18 Juedes, Michelle/ Young, Denise 151
19 Foster, Jennifer / Blanchard, Beth Ann 24

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

2,963
2,963
2,963
2,962
2,962
2,962
2,962
2,960
2,956
2,956

2,768

$128.50
$128.50
$128.50
$113.50
$113.50
$113.50
$113.50
$106.00
$102.00
$102.00

Prize
$800.00
$500.00
$350.00
$270.00
$200.00
$160.00

$800.00

Prize
$1,500.00
$900.00
$825.00
$750.00
$675.00
$675.00
$558.33
$558.33
$558.34
$500.00
$475.00
$450.00
$425.00
$400.00
$375.00
$350.00
$325.00
$300.00
$285.00

Milwaukee, WI
Columbus, OH
Marne, Ml

Union Grove, WI
Moline, IL
Streetshoro, OH
Munster, IN
Portage, Ml
Portage, M|
Marshalltown, 1A

From
Palatine, IL
Peoria, IL
Park Forest, IL
Trenton, OH
St Joseph, Ml
Elberon, I1A

Palatine, IL

From

Gurnee, IL
Greenfield, WI
Brookston, IN
Crystal Lake, IL
Powell, OH
West Allis, WI
Neosho, WI
Munster, IN
Millington, Ml
Independence, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Genoa City, WI
Ingleside, IL
Elberon, A
Zion, IL

Beloit, WI
Portage, Ml
EauClaire, WI
Rensselaer, IN

Final Prize Listing
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10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

19 Hogg, Cathy / Y undt, Pam

21 Novak, Gerae/ Olson, Kassy Jo
22 Wild, Deborah / Leidel, Jenny

23 Short, Melanie/ Short, Cindy

23 Smith, Patrice/ Albers, Susan

25 Smith, Bobbie J/ Aufenkamp, Deborah K
25 Kesdler, Vicki / Rumppe, Amanda K

27 Ramsey, Shannon / Corkins, Jackie

27 Kido, Grace/ Oprais, Janet

27 Schmitt, Nicole / Hungelmann, Cheryl
30 Grunzel, Lauren/ Clark, Lisa

30 Short, Cindy / Martin, DeLois

32 Heath, Claire/ Testerman, Evelyn

33 Spies, Litisha/ Lamb, Autumn

34 Koder, Julie/ Korte, Jeri

35 Fortenberry, Melissa/ Fullmer, Brandi C
35 Danielsen, Mary / Haus, Dawn

37 Liesveld, Jill / Bowen, Stacy

38 Barnwell, Brittany / Callear, Anita
39 Arrington, TheresaB / Funches, CarlaD

40 O'Déll, Paula/ Hite, Mikayla

41 Johnson, Rabbie A / Johnson, Nia

42 Cdlear, Tina/ Ortega, Kathy

42 Becker, Juli / Locke, Alicia
Lynch, Teresa/ Eng, Misty
Wirrer, Kay / Miller, Marilyn

De Franco, Linda/ Meyers, Kitty
Vaughn, Judy / Wasmuth, Judy
49 Crumbaugh, Christina/ Ritsema, Tracey

44
44
44 Talbot, Autumn / Martin, Paula
44
44

50 Day, Nicky / Brown, Kylee

50 Soley, Karen / Plowman, Shirley

52 Darnstaedt, Sandy / Appel, Dorothy
53 Saunders, Amy / Sisk, Sharon

54 Jones, Maggie/ Crumer, Flora

55 Boyken, Sheri / Anderson, Kathleen
55 Spannmacher, Pamela/ Voeks, Mary Ann
55 Lewis, Ashley / McBee, AmyLynne
58 Simpson, Angie/ Neipert, Jeannie

59 Schulte, Valerie/ Schulte, Virginia

60 Epperson, Maureen A / Gibson, Lorna
60 Smith, Ann R/ Gerlach, Candice A

60 Ferri, Kari / Long, Heather

63 Moffit, Barb / Malloy, Heather

Fricke, Karyn / Brose, Nicki

64 Schofield, Kathy / Craker, Jeralyn
Francia, Flor / Tippett, LornaV

67 Lane, Cora / Delano, Kristen M

67 Keune, Dawn / Oleniczak, Mandy

186
458
466
35
307
506
470
339
297
256
249
494
53
418
50
6
133
408
280
488
418
493
281
131
55
93
403
235
124
523
106
9%
314
143
276
171
190
404
350
171
250
192
396
522
371
174
222
265
256

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf
5/20/236/25/23

1,578
1,576
1,573
1571
1571
1,570
1,570
1,568
1,568
1,568
1,566
1,566
1,565
1,564
1,563
1,562
1,562
1,558
1,557
1,556
1,555
1,554
1,549
1,549
1,548
1,548
1,548
1,548
1,548
1,546
1,543
1,543
1,542
1,541
1,540
1,539
1,539
1,539
1,538
1,535
1534
1,534
1,534
1,533
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,531
1,531

$285.00
$270.00
$260.00
$247.50
$247.50
$237.50
$237.50
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$212.50
$212.50
$205.00
$200.00
$199.00
$197.50
$197.50
$196.00
$195.00
$194.00
$193.00
$192.00
$190.50
$190.50
$187.00
$187.00
$187.00
$187.00
$187.00
$184.00
$182.50
$182.50
$181.00
$180.00
$179.00
$177.00
$177.00
$177.00
$175.00
$174.00
$172.00
$172.00
$172.00
$170.00
$168.00
$168.00
$168.00
$165.00
$165.00

Hoffman Estates, IL
Omaha, NE
Birch Run, M1
Trenton, OH
Luzerne, 1A
Kansas City, KS
Janesville, WI
Bristol, WI
Lincolnwood, IL
Racine, WI
West Allis, WI
Nelsonville, OH
Aberdeen, MD
Elberon, 1A
Monroe, |A
Neenah, WI
Mineral Point, WI
Coralville, I1A
Peoria, IL
Dolton, IL
Elberon, |A
Lynwood, IL
Peoria, IL
Mount Pleasant, WI
Davenport, 1A
Two Rivers, WI
Graydake, IL
Bolingbrook, 1L
Shabonier, IL
Sparta, M1
Bryan, OH

Wis Rapids, WI
Shiloh, IL

Rock Island, IL
Alton, IL
Whittemore, 1A
Gurnee, IL
Grayslake, IL
Portage, M|
Whittemore, 1A
Milwaukee, WI
Howell, M1
Marne, Ml
Cadillac, Ml

St Joseph, Ml
Elgin, IL

Park City, IL
Greenfield, WI
Racine, WI

Final Prize Listing
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67
70
70
72
73
73
73
76
76
78
79
80
80
80
83
83
83
83
83
83
89
89
89
89
93
94
94
94
97
97
97
100
101
101
101
101
101
101
107
107
107
110
111
111
111
114
114
114
114

2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf
5/20/236/25/23

Schroeder, Dianne L / Ness, Suz M
Hornung, Pam / Siegfried, Yvonne
High, Marlene/ Mclntyre, Karla
Harrington, Sharon / Mangold, Melanee
Keller, Bonnie/ Marineau, Toni

Tyree, Jeanne L / McTaggart, Karen
Hochstedler, Joye / Henry, AngelaM
Hamus, Shelley / Gust, Judy

Scharko, Katherine / Forgue, Sue

Ross, Macy / Blecke, Nadine

Farrell, Sharon / Hudson, Paula

Nolin, Lynn/ Hamdorf, Karla
Bey-Nettles, Lakesha/ Hatch, Teisha
VanBuskirk, Joyce/ Sullivan, Jennifer
Tisher, Karla/ Perry, Lisa

Broadwell, Angelia/ Duver, Hope
Barthel, Nicole/ Schultz, Karen
Knuutila, Janine/ Honey, LauraK
Esser, Dee Dee/ Habben, Dawn
Fitzsmmons, Paige / Sootsman, Michelle
Morris, Karen / Williams, Robin
Coallins, Kimberly / Heldebrandt, Lacey D
Meyer, Janae / McClellan, Jennifer
Rauls, Judy / Rauls, Shannon

Allen, Lori / Janisch, Traci

Coffman, Becky / Zook, Jean

Hicks, Tina/ Mullan, Bobby

Graplar, Kelly / Uhl, Shelly
Daroszewski, Gina/ Daroszewski, Jenna
White, Debora/ Carter, Gwendolyn
Jensen, Sharon/ Valentine, Linda
Craft, Sharon/ Rayhel, Donna

Edburg, Lora/ Adams, Tina
Mussmann, Sally / Hildebrandt, Kim
Seidlitz, Jessica/ Loesche, Pamela
Kvach, Jean / Pope, Janet

Krueger, Mary / McKim, Mary Ann
Burkart, Jerri / Czechanski, Kay
Hughes, Tamra/ Williams, Kristin C
Mathis, Darlene/ Markham, Mary H
Shenault, Cathy L / Jones, Carol
Starwalt, Judy / Cherry, LUEllyn
Fowler, Derise/ Hastings, Sue
Vandersee, Elise/ Martin, Del ois
Collins, Kymm S/ Henderson, Chelsea A
Reus, Frances/ Parsons, Linda

Hoff, Sarah / Gebhart, Sarah

Fisher, Rhonda L / Vohlken, Jeanette L
Seubert, Marla/ Zeller, Kim

69
249
163

51
383
135

70
245

17
442
477

492

23
425
238
461
210
172
348

35
199

74

120
422
188

77
264
277
152

62
453
308
169

14
225

92
278
454
489

46
366
476
388

61
202
103
113

1,531
1,530
1,530
1,529
1,528
1,528
1,528
1,527
1,527
1,526
1,525
1,524
1,524
1,524
1,523
1,523
1,523
1,523
1,523
1,523
1,522
1,522
1,522
1,522
1,521
1,520
1,520
1,520
1,519
1,519
1,519
1,518
1,517
1,517
1,517
1,517
1,517
1,517
1,516
1,516
1,516
1,515
1,514
1,514
1,514
1,513
1,513
1,513
1,513

$165.00
$162.50
$162.50
$161.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$156.50
$156.50
$155.00
$154.00
$152.00
$152.00
$152.00
$147.50
$147.50
$147.50
$147.50
$147.50
$147.50
$142.50
$142.50
$142.50
$142.50
$140.00
$138.00
$138.00
$138.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$133.00
$129.50
$129.50
$129.50
$129.50
$129.50
$129.50
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$123.00
$121.00
$121.00
$121.00
$117.50
$117.50
$117.50
$117.50

Winona Lake, IN
West Allis, WI
Dubuque, 1A
Stevensville, Ml
Green Bay, WI
Kettering, OH
WinonaLake, IN
Waukesha, WI
Chicago, IL
Wood Dale, IL
DesMoines, 1A
Inlay City, Ml
Lynwood, IL
Lincoln, IL
Elberon, IA
Keokuk, |A
Milwaukee, WI
Greencastle, IN
Whittemore, 1A
Portage, Ml
Trenton, OH
Assumption, IL
Mélvin, 1A
Eagle, WI

Wisconsin Dells, WI

Elberon, |A
Tullahoma, TN
Melvin, A
Greenfield, WI
Florissant, MO
Millington, Ml
W Terre Haute, IN
Park Forest, IL
Clinton, A
Swanseg, IL
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Jackson, WI

Two Rivers, WI
Battle Creek, Ml
Park Forest, IL
South Holland, IL
Decatur, IL
Beach Park, IL
Sumner, 1A
Pendleton, IN
Grand Rapids, M|
Linden, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Marathon, WI

Final Prize Listing
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118
118
120
120
122
122
122
125
125
125
125
129
129
129
129
133
133
133
136
136
136
136
136
141
141
141
141
145
145
145
148
148
148
148
152
152
154
154
156
156
158
158
158
158
158
163
163
163
163

2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

5/20/236/25/23
Davis, Trayce-Maxze D / Chalmers, Tameeka S 491
Hosier, Diane/ Allen, Theresa 323
Kehoe, Rita/ Geer, TanyalL 319
Van Weeldon, Jo Ann/ Hughes, Emily 405
Mott, AdriaY / Johnson-Woods, LelaD 488
Briggs, Krys/ Gates, Courtney 348
Shaver, ValedaM / Buggs, Annette E 487
Kenny, Elizabeth / Luszczek, Liz 157
Burns, Sandy / Nickels, Kristina 106
Willis, Peggy L / Pledger, Joyce L 487
Campbell, Riley / Tevis, Kristen 512
Lagudas, Lani / Martinez, Jay-Marie 462
McChane, Tracy / Perncka, Alivia 73
Kopling, Sarah / Kopling, Vernalee 400
Smith, Susie/ Smith, Staci 87
Colpetsir, Wanda/ Kraus, Onalee J 44
Spaulding, Kathleen / Barnard, Marylin 136
Holberg, Cindy / Gethers, Alison 94
Conley, Jodi / Gerlach, Vicki 136
Diefenbach, Ashlee/ Allen, Wendy 56
Wicht, Christy / Grody, Sharon 101
Erickson, Annette / Bingham, Caprice 290
Snyder, Marcia/ Hill, Theresa 246
Roy, Janice/ Malone, Linda 196
Isaacs, Jeanne / Niles, Susan 414
Verheyen, Mary / Klimek, Sandra 153
Glover, Kim/ Burke, Rose 337
Perkins, Nancy / Pallan, Judy 262
Rice, Elizabeth / Caldwell, Denise 355
Estep, Pamela G / Shepherd, Jennifer L 71
Lee, Saly / Szwankowski, Betty 480
Turner, Patricia A / Wright, Andrea L 123
Christopher, Beth A / Hartman, Julie 267
Carpenti, Martha/ Stephens, Connie 301
Brown, M Renee/ Maurer, Christina 80
Stoops, Marlene/ Ryan, Cathy 347
Jenkins, Lindal / Roush, Sheri 521
Sabin, Gerly S/ Olszewski, LindaK 406
Cain, Patricia A / Torrez, Amanda M 81
Wiekamp, Carrie/ Bruxvoort, Sheila 77
Schwedrsky, Haley / Van Weeldon, Jo Ann 400
Turnball, Deb / Clewell, Sandra 322
O'Donnéll, Peggy / Petrovich, Kathleen 253
Harkness, Marcia/ Baker, Brenda L 98
Yip, Supaporn / Aguilar, Lea 462
Mapp, LaTonya/ Lanton, Constance, Jr 273
Vrieze, Jesssica/ Bickers, Carol 495
Altenburg, Betty / Uhlenhake, Dottie M 22
Nelson, Patty / Werronen, Kristy 362

1,512
1,512
1511
1,511
1,510
1,510
1,510
1,509
1,509
1,509
1,509
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,507
1,507
1,507
1,505
1,505
1,505
1,505
1,505
1,504
1,504
1,504
1,504
1,503
1,503
1,503
1,502
1,502
1,502
1,502
1,501
1,501
1,500
1,500
1,499
1,499
1,498
1,498
1,498
1,498
1,498
1,497
1,497
1,497
1,497

$114.50
$114.50
$113.50
$113.50
$112.33
$112.34
$112.33
$110.50
$110.50
$110.50
$110.50
$109.25
$109.25
$109.25
$109.25
$108.34
$108.33
$108.33
$107.40
$107.40
$107.40
$107.40
$107.40
$106.25
$106.25
$106.25
$106.25
$105.34
$105.33
$105.33
$104.25
$104.25
$104.25
$104.25
$103.00
$103.00
$102.50
$102.50
$102.00
$102.00
$100.40
$100.40
$100.40
$100.40
$100.40

$96.00

$96.00

$96.00

$96.00

Lynwood, IL
Waterloo, A
Waterloo, |A
Graydlake, IL
Dolton, IL
Portage, M1
Chicago, IL
Brookfield, IL
Bryan, OH
Chicago, IL
Independence, 1A
Chicago, IL
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fort Atkinson, WI
Columbus, OH
Bradenton, FL
LaPeer, MI

Wis Rapids, WI
LaPeer, Ml
Davenport, 1A
Mancelona, M|
Peoria, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Sidney, Ml
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Green Bay, WI
Austin, MN

New Berlin, WI
Spring Valey, MN
WinonaLake, IN
Crystal Lake, IL
Monticello, IN
Fowler, IN
Lincolnwood, IL
New Haven, IN
Portage, M1
Ravenwood, MO
Griffith, IN

New Haven, IN
Melvin, A

Fort Atkinson, WI
Waterloo, |A
Neosho, WI
Rock Island, IL
Chicago, IL
Florissant, MO
Benton Harbor, M1
Burlington, WI
Stougton, WI

Final Prize Listing

Aug 16, 2023 07:36 PM
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2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

5/20/236/25/23
163 Buryta, Terri / Blanton, Lenny 192
168 Hoff, Christene/ Mclnerney, Cathlene 231
168 Y arolimek, Barbara/ Mottl, Sue 194
168 Taylor, Yurlaunda A / Fuller, NikeshaN 444
171 McKinley, Yvette/ Vela, Toni 226
171 Renner, Marilyn/ Smith, LaDonna 10
171 Smith, Liza/ Chouinard, Marcia 480
174 Champion, Jolene/ Beswick, Jodi 91
174 Porter, Delores/ Jakubiak, Amy 452
174 Hyde, Amy / Crandell, Lisa 466
174 Eich, Melissa/ Hutchens, Angie 156
178 Davila, Maribel / Walsh, Jennifer 304
178 Smith, Nancy / Jansen, Joyce 384
178 Hendrixson, Cheyenne / Hendrixson, Kay 344
181 Gibson, Kimberly / Wolf, Rhea 288
181 Friars, Tiffany / Friars, Brittany 208
181 Antoniewicz, Elaine/ Antoniewicz, Melinda 250
181 Klamfoth, Lisa/ Boyd-McCanless, Gena L 413
181 Torbeck, Marcia/ Wright, Andrea 124
181 Holton, Robin / Barrett, Melissa 241
187 Gonczy, Toni / Shafer, Maria 306
187 Pyle, Deb / Helms, Sara 419
187 Terrigan, Theresa/ Brady, Chrissy 126
190 Uecker, Kathleen R / Borrello, Marti A 392
190 Defor, Donna/ Taylor, Carmel A 337
190 Williams Gibbs, Terian / Webb, Terri 445
190 Hajduk, Tammy L / Masssig, Heather M 415
194 Harris, Valerie/ Evans, Darlene 226
194 Weaver, Jessica/ Hughey, Samantha 190
196 Kruckeberg, Mary / Prewitt, Brittany 7
196 Monks, Megan / Whitson, Sue 283
196 Carroll, Sonja/ White, Tanikia 248
196 Seidlitz, Janice/ Matychowiak, R Mary 168
196 Bruce, Kathy / Hughey, Christel S 189
201 Beechtold, Charmagne / Haste, Wendy 286
201 Bahr, Dawn / Liederbach, Sandra 257
201 Hagedorn, Sharon / Rowe, Betty 95
Total prizes awarded in this division: $35,340.00
Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry

1 Jacabs, Tracie/ Fakes, Tracy 264

2 Morris, Karen / Williams, Robin 35

3 O'Ddll, Paula/ Hite, Mikayla 418

4 Broadwell, Angelia/ Duver, Hope 238

5 Fricke, Karyn / Brose, Nicki 371

6 Juedes, Michelle/ Y oung, Denise 151

7 Petersen, Nicole / Neff, Cassandra 421

1,497
1,496
1,496
1,496
1,495
1,495
1,495
1,494
1,494
1,494
1,494
1,493
1,493
1,493
1,492
1,492
1,492
1,492
1,492
1,492
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,490
1,490
1,490
1,490
1,489
1,489
1,488
1,488
1,488
1,488
1,488
1,487
1,487
1,487

$96.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$85.50
$85.50
$85.50
$85.50
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$63.00
$63.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Prize
$550.00
$350.00
$200.00
$190.00
$180.00
$170.00
$160.00

Howell, M1
Millington, Ml
Janesville, WI
Park Forest, IL
Waukegan, IL
Freemont, IN
Crystal Lake, IL
Clinton, 1A
Park Forest, IL
Birch Run, Ml
Marshalltown, A
Lincolnwood, IL
Green Bay, WI
Portage, Ml
Peoria, IL
Greencastle, IN
Milwaukee, WI
Carroll, OH
Shabonier, IL
Omaha, NE
Kankakee, IL
Elberon, 1A
Canton, OH
Marne, Ml
Austin, MN
Park Forest, IL
Munster, IN
Waukegan, IL
Gurnee, IL
Neenah, WI
Peoria, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Belleville, IL
Manchester, TN
Peoria, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Marshfield, WI

From
Greenfield, WI
Trenton, OH
Elberon, |1A
Keokuk, IA

St Joseph, M
EauClaire, WI
Elberon, |1A

Final Prize Listing

Aug 16, 2023 07:36 PM
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11
12
13

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Daroszewski, Gina/ Daroszewski, Jenna
Ross, Macy / Blecke, Nadine

Kaspers, Bobbie / Bennett, Stacie

Roe, Cherie/ Stedle, Gena

Siemers, Kailey / Matts, Ashley
Buxbaum, Jane/ Nielsen, Linda

Doubles Actual Winners:

Jacobs, Tracie / Fakes, Tracy

Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Douglas, Carol M
2 Smith, Ann R
3 Wolf, Rhea
4 Betters, Judy
5 Enos, Terri
6 Seidlitz, Jessica
6 Rhodes, Tracy L
8 Mann, Wendy
8 Tripp, Denise
10 Nagel, Nancy
11 Blanchard, Beth Ann
12 Jakubiak, Amy
12 Sootsman, Michelle
14 Gust, Judy
15 Jennings, Teri
16 Brose, Nicki
17  Spies, Litisha
18 Potter, Melissa
19 Malone, Mollie A
20 Seidlitz, Janice
21 McCann, Brianna
21 Morgan, Beth
21 Nord, Lesley
24 Housley, Tori
25 Gates, Courtney
25 Gronendyke, Meghan E
27 Feger, Lisa
28 Long, Heather
29 Blevins, Kathleen
29 Ramsey, Donna
29 Wilkerson, Donna
29 Wendt, Jennifer
29 Davis, Betty Jean
34 Koehnke, Rael ee

5/20/236/25/23

264
442
422
421
216
182

$2,520.00
$37,860.00

264

Entry
178
192
288
479
346
169
451
176
456
268

24
452
348
245
468
371
418

76
314
168

66
195

56
417
348
388
282
396
193
305
270
340
173
266

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

1,285
1,283
1,283
1,277
1,270
1,265

1,423

893
878
874
870
862
862
860
860
859
858
851
851
846
845

842
840
839
838
837
837
837
836
834
834
833
831
830
830
830
830
830
829

$150.00
$135.00
$135.00
$120.00
$100.00

$80.00

$400.00

Prize
$750.00
$450.00
$415.00
$375.00
$350.00
$312.50
$312.50
$270.00
$270.00
$250.00
$240.00
$225.00
$225.00
$210.00
$200.00
$195.00
$190.00
$185.00
$180.00
$175.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$155.00
$147.50
$147.50
$140.00
$135.00
$124.80
$124.80
$124.80
$124.80
$124.80
$120.50

Greenfield, WI
Wood Dale, IL
Elberon, I1A
Elberon, |1A
Belvidere, IL
West Allis, WI

Greenfield, WI

From

Michigan City, IN

Howsell, Ml
Peoria, IL
Crystal Lake, IL
Portage, M|
Swanses, IL
Park Forest, IL
South Elgin, IL
Camanche, |A
Brookston, IN
Rensselaer, IN
Park Forest, IL
Portage, M|
Waukesha, WI
Huxley, 1A

St Joseph, Ml
Elberon, |A
Melvin, |A
Shiloh, IL
Belleville, IL
Indianola, 1A
Rootstown, OH
Davenport, 1A
Elberon, |1A
Portage, M|
Pendleton, IN
Peoria, IL
Marne, Ml
Lynwood, IL
Baraboo, WI
Piqua, OH
Moline, IL
Geneva, IL
Union Grove, WI

Final Prize Listing

Aug 16, 2023 07:36 PM
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2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS
10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament
Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids
Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

5/20/236/25/23
34 Nelson, Cynthia 42 829 $120.50 Sussex, WI
36 Ritsema, Tracey 523 828 $119.00 Sparta, Ml
37 Corkins, Jackie 339 827 $118.00 Bristol, WI
38 Osterman, Angela 465 826 $115.50 Birch Run, Ml
38 Drummond, Gail 284 826 $115.50 Peoria, IL
38 Grissom, Patty 199 826 $115.50 Assumption, IL
38 Hoff, Sarah 202 826 $115.50 Linden, Ml
42 Look, Sandra 304 825 $112.00 Lincolnwood, IL
42 Mottl, Sue 194 825 $112.00 Janesville, Wi
42 Sellers, Melissa 265 825 $112.00 Greenfield, WI
45 Dermer, Carol 320 824 $110.00 Waterloo, 1A
46 Norlin, La Tonia 344 823 $109.50 Portage, Ml
46 Devine, Kami 387 823 $109.50 Pendleton, IN
48 Naive, Josephine 520 822 $109.00 Chicago, IL
49 Sawada, Julie A 230 821 $108.00 Millington, Ml
50 Ellis, Allycia 472 820 $107.50 Chicago, IL
50 Klumpyan, Lia 118 820 $107.50 Marathon, WI
52 Fennell, SheilaM 33 819 $106.50 Brownsburg, IN
52 Loesche, Pamela 169 819 $106.50 Swansea, IL
Harris, Charity 313 818 $105.33 Brown City, Ml
54 Talbot, Autumn 403 818 $105.33 Grayslake, IL
Isaacson, Linda 37 818 $105.34 Stickney, IL
57 Howell, Cynthia 224 817 $103.50 Argenta, IL
57 Williams, Kristin C 278 817 $103.50 Battle Creek, M
57 Bierelein, Kay 467 817 $103.50 Birch Run, Ml
57 Miller, Marsha L 429 817 $103.50 Mentone, IN
61 Fullmer, Brandi C 6 816 $102.00 Neenah, WI
62 Dayna, Lisa 520 815 $101.33 Chicago, IL
62 Schumann, Lori 78 815 $101.34 Cambria, WI
62 Kelley, Sydney 458 815 $101.33 Omaha, NE
65 Colpetsir, Wanda 44 814 $100.00 Bradenton, FL
66 Jurries, Frances 330 813 $99.25 Milan, Ml
66 Karlin, Nancy 382 813 $99.25 Green Bay, WI
66 Parr, Julie 56 813 $99.25 Davenport, I1A
66 Johnson, Lucy M 402 813 $99.25 Austin, MN
70 Talbot, Traci 403 811 $99.00 Grayslake, IL
70 Anzalone, Angela 176 811 $99.00 South Elgin, IL
72 Meegan, Rebecca 312 810 $99.00 Baraboo, WI
72 Johnson, Brenda 403 810 $99.00 Grayslake, IL
74 Kaspers, Bobbie 422 809 $98.00 Elberon, IA
74 Gorman, Karen 352 809 $98.00 Cedar Springs, Ml
76 Gerlach, Candice A 192 808 $98.00 Howell, Ml
76 Funches, CarlaD 488 808 $98.00 Doalton, IL
76 Rayhel, Donna 62 808 $98.00 W Terre Haute, IN
76 Westphal, Mary Stona 41 808 $98.00 Pewaukee, WI
80 Geiger, Autumn 509 807 $97.33 ALBION, IN
80 Tiedemann, Desiree 315 807 $97.33 Shiloh, IL
80 Meifert, Chris 244 807 $97.34 Sheboygan Falls, WI
83 Weiss, Jill 3 806 $97.00 Winneconne, WI

Final Prize Listing Aug 16, 2023 07:36 PM Page 9 of 22



83
83
86
86
86
89
89
89
92
92
%
%4
9%
9
9
99
100
100
100
103
103
103
103
103
108
108
110
110
110
110
110
115
115
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
124
125
125
125
125
125
125
131
131

2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Moore, Linda
Pierson, Jessica
Hall, Pat

Bridges, Jenny
Buford, Bri

Perry, Lisa
Carbonel, Aileen
Mayden, Barbara
Gitchell, Stacie
Pistole, Marla
Hogue, Dorothy
Rauls, Shannon
Beard, Kayly
Demco, Patricia
Stanford, Darlene
Short, Melanie
Vandersee, Elise
Novak, Gerae
Zylstra, Nicole
Tenzer, Marti
Gulick, LisaM
Johnson, Nia
Hornung, Nancy
Cadwell, Denise
Parmley, Devon
Resch, Jonelle
Antoniewicz, Elaine
Petitt, Ashley N
Hood, Gail
Edwards, Christine
Vela, Toni

Strouse, PaulaK
Hamilton, Rosemary
Oleniczak, Mandy
Nolin, Lynn
Testerman, Evelyn
Zéller, De

Baker, Brenda L
Rayman, Tracy
Antoniewicz, Meinda
Tereni, Kepler
Fortenberry, Melissa
Clancy, Marge
Lewis-Sharp, Diane
Hinrichs, Phyllis
Snyder, Debbie
Strawn, Sharon
Olson, Kassy Jo
Espinosa, KristinaM

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

5/20/236/25/23

141 806
350 806
21 805
108 805
215 805
425 804
446 804
193 804
52 803
207 803
370 802
54 802
474 801
36 801
483 801
35 800
494 799
458 799
150 799
110 798
406 798
493 798
175 798
355 798
327 797
116 797
250 796
336 796
30 796
349 796
226 796
388 795
334 795
256 794

9 794
53 794
30 794
98 794
14 794
250 794
44 793

6 792
163 792
443 792
243 792
288 792
191 792
458 791
204 791

$97.00
$97.00
$96.66
$96.67
$96.67
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$95.50
$95.50
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$94.67
$94.67
$94.66
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$93.50
$93.50
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$92.50
$92.50
$91.86
$91.85
$91.86
$91.86
$91.86
$91.85
$91.86
$91.00
$90.84
$90.84
$90.83
$90.83
$90.83
$90.83
$90.00
$90.00

Rock Idland, IL
Portage, M|
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Gurneg, IL
Washington, |A
Elberon, |1A
Park Forest, IL
Lynwood, IL
Baroda, M|
Maryville, MO
Forest, OH
Eagle, WI
Amherst, WI
Lyons, IL
Chicago, IL
Trenton, OH
Nelsonville, OH
Omaha, NE
Lake Odessa, M|
Gurnee, IL
Griffith, IN
Lynwood, IL
Aurora, IL
Spring Valley, MN
New Castle, IN
Birnamwood, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Larwill, IN
Maumee, OH
Portage, Ml
Waukegan, IL
Pendleton, IN
Stanton, M|
Racine, WI
Inlay City, Ml
Aberdeen, MD
Maumee, OH
Rock Island, IL
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Milwaukee, WI
Bradenton, FL
Neenah, WI
Dubuque, 1A
Park Forest, IL
Rice Lake, WI
Peoria, IL
Bellevue, NE
Omaha, NE
Indianapolis, IN

Final Prize Listing

Aug 16, 2023 07:36 PM
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131
131
131
136
136
136
136
136
136
142
142
142
142
142
147
147
147
147
147
152
152
152
152
152
152
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
166
166
166
166
166
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
178
178
178
181

2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Bey-Nettles, Lakesha
Fuller, NikeshaN
Bray, Tina
Chirpich, Angie
Roskamp, Barbara
Fritz, Tabitha A
Hutchens, Angie
Mory, Madilyn
Boggess, Becky
Miglia, Angie
Crumer, Flora

Aufenkamp, Deborah K

Hull, Diana
Suguitan, Delia
Parsons, Linda
Harris, Vaerie
Metz, Mary
Kortmann, Bienjen
Hawkins, Vickie R
Woodruff, Kalya
Blanton, Lenny
Moore, Kim

Biehl, Martha G
Smith, Staci
Breashears, Vernal
Cooper, Erica
Waddell, Dixie
Callins, Melissa
Tippett, LornaV
Lewis, Ashley
Vaculik, Melissa
Hill, Kelsey
Spaulding, Kathleen
Tevis, Kristen
Walsh, Jennifer
Lagudas, Lani
Parker, Barbara
Kohler, Renay
McClay, Mary
Mann, Kaylee
Anderson, Kathleen
Martinez, Jay-Marie
Watters, Sonja
Ellinger, Trudi L
Krueger, Mary
Zorn, Karen L
Vanderjack, Terri
Meyers, Kitty
McDonald, Kassidy

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf
5/20/236/25/23

492
444
137

67

75
123
156
309
512

27
276
506

87
303

61
226
514
415

53
523
192
215
327

87

349
477
211
222
404
325
147
136
512
304
462

61

60

57
176
171
462
417
344
225
336
445
235
387

791
791
791
790
790
790
790
790
790
789
789
789
789
789
788
788
788
788
788
787
787
787
787
787
787
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
785
785
785
785
785
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
783
783
783
782

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.16
$89.17
$89.16
$89.17
$89.17
$89.17
$88.40
$88.40
$88.40
$88.40
$88.40
$87.80
$87.80
$87.80
$87.80
$87.80
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$85.88
$85.88
$85.87
$85.87
$85.88
$85.88
$85.87
$85.87
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.15
$84.14
$84.15
$84.14
$84.14
$84.14
$84.14
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.60

Lynwood, IL
Park Forest, IL
LaPeer, M
Indianola, 1A
Melvin, |A
Monticello, IN
Marshalltown, |A
Fenton, Ml
Independence, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Alton, IL

Kansas City, KS
Columbus, OH
Lincolnwood, IL
Grand Rapids, Ml
Waukegan, IL
South Wayne, WI
Munster, IN
Aberdeen, MD
Sparta, M1
Howell, M1
Washington, |A
New Castle, IN
Columbus, OH
Chicago, IL
Portage, M1

Des Moaines, |A
Greencastle, IN
Park City, IL
Grayslake, IL
Metamora, OH
Metamore, Ml
LaPeer, M|
Independence, 1A
Lincolnwood, IL
Chicago, IL
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, Ml
Litchfield, OH
South Elgin, 1L
Whittemore, 1A
Chicago, IL
Elberon, A
Portage, M|
Jackson, WI
Larwill, IN

Park Forest, IL
Bolingbrook, 1L
Pendleton, IN

Final Prize Listing

Aug 16, 2023 07:36 PM
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2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS
10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament
Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids
Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

5/20/236/25/23
181 Pierce, Tonie 272 782 $82.60 Zion, IL
181 Short, Cindy 35 782 $82.60 Trenton, OH
181 Pernicka, Keely 73 782 $82.60 Cedar Rapids, I1A
181 McFalls, Tiara 412 782 $82.60 Westerville, OH
186 Habben, Dawn 172 781 $82.00 Whittemore, |A
186 Koder, Julie 50 781 $82.00 Monroe, 1A
188 Kosoris, Jennifer 251 780 $80.91 Muskego, WI
188 Mulaly, Julie 287 780 $80.91 Peoria, IL
188 Barnwell, Brittany 280 780 $80.91 Peoria, IL
188 Jones, Maggie 276 780 $80.91 Alton, IL
188 Darr, Rexalyn 158 780 $80.90 Cicero, IL
188 Holton, Robin 241 780 $80.91 Omaha, NE
188 Jenkins, Lindal 521 780 $80.91 Ravenwood, MO
188 Roemhild, Lacey R 435 780 $80.91 Port Washington, WI
188 Christopher, Beth A 267 780 $80.91 Fowler, IN
188 Garrison, Heather 411 780 $80.91 Baroda, Ml
188 Gibson, Lorna 250 780 $80.91 Milwaukee, WI
199 Becker, Juli 131 779 $79.43 Mount Pleasant, WI
199 Pierce, AmandaM 5 779 $79.42 Marengo, |A
199 Mendez, Carmita 112 779 $79.43 Moscow Mills, MO
199 Lovell, Linda 203 779 $79.43 Marion, IA
199 Lynch, Teresa 55 779 $79.43 Davenport, I1A
199 Janicek, Deborah 158 779 $79.43 Cicero, IL
199 Booth, Cheryl 457 779 $79.43 Camanche, IA
206 Werronen, Kristy 362 778 $78.33  Stougton, WI
206 Faulks, Brittnie 3 778 $78.34 Winneconne, WI
206 Burkart, Jerri 92 778 $78.34 Two Rivers, WI
206 Ables, Cindy 195 778 $78.33 Rootstown, OH
206 Love-Sawyer, Mdlissa 129 778 $78.33 Mount Pleasant, WI
206 Ortega, Kathy 281 778 $78.33 Peorig, IL
212 Pawlarczyk, Terri 259 777 $77.33 Oak Creek, WI
212 Herr, Lyndi 360 7 $77.33 Sparta, WI
212 Y oder, Pamela A 317 777 $77.33 ThreeRivers, M|
212 Atkinson, Maryann 134 77 $77.34 Kettering, OH
212 Betts, Rebecca A 406 77 $77.33 Griffith, IN
212 Lemke, Dawn 252 77 $77.34 Colgate, WI
218 Schoenfuss, Brenda 65 776 $76.34 Union Grove, WI
218 Harkness, Marcia 98 776 $76.34 Rock Idland, IL
218 Lee, Danielle 67 776 $76.33 Indianola, 1A
218 Spencer, Leah 412 776 $76.33 Westerville, OH
218 Gleason, Diane 99 776 $76.33  Wilmington, IL
218 Boyken, Sheri 171 776 $76.33 Whittemore, |A
224 Johnson, Maggie 316 775 $75.00 ThreeRivers, Ml
224 Huntspon, Monica 275 775 $75.00 St Louis, MO
224 Glover, Kim 337 775 $75.00 Austin, MN
224 Antonowitsch, Brandy 51 775 $75.00 Stevensville, Ml
224 Dodge, Carolyn 499 775 $75.00 Ingleside, IL
224 Tharp, Chip 412 775 $75.00 Westerville, OH
224 Gregerson, Lisa 67 775 $75.00 Indianola, 1A

Final Prize Listing Aug 16, 2023 07:36 PM Page 12 of 22



224
224
224
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
249
249
249
249
249
249
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269

2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Cajigas, Mirna
Loose, Tamara
Gerry, Shanna
Vasilius, Patricia
Taylor, Cynthia
Wisted, Sharon
Carter, Cindy
Higgins, Ariel L
Cain, Patricia A
Wilson, Jamie
Gongalez, Melissa
Fitzsimmons, Paige
Sackett, Phyllis
Reed, Brandi
Walton, Reesey
White, Tara

Hogg, Cathy
Malone, Juanita(Zola)
Raobertson, Diana
Francia, Flor
Graves, Renee
Rabon, Ladora
Hungelmann, Cheryl
Mittan, Marilyn
Bailey, Sharon
Engeli, Brenda
Grody, Sharon
Darnstaedt, Sandy
Vaughn, Judy
Mitchell, Latasha Y
Van Iperen, Amy
Turner, Patricia A
Koerner, Bonnie
Jackson, Rebecca S
Hunley, Earlene
Kirby, Kathy
Hastings, Sue
Peterson, Jean
Lewis-Baldwin, Wanda
Henry, AngelaM
Arrington, TheresaB
Wright, Andrea L
Heller, Glenda
Watkins, Sharon R
Smith, Judy

Urias, Shelby
Niedert, Sue
Ramirez, Madeline
Gomez, Deborah

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

5/20/236/25/23

303 775
340 775
362 775
366 774
65 774
21 774
232 774
318 774
81 774
469 774
453 773
348 773
441 773
198 773
181 773
216 773
186 773
339 773
424 772
222 772
172 772
260 772
256 772
307 772
289 771
514 771
101 771
314 771
124 771
493 771
75 771
123 771
12 771
361 771
173 771
230 771
366 771
121 771
260 770
70 770
488 770
123 770
213 770
485 770
206 770
479 770
476 770
300 770
252 770

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$73.57
$73.57
$73.58
$73.57
$73.57
$73.57
$73.57
$72.38
$72.38
$72.38
$72.37
$72.37
$72.37
$72.37
$72.38
$71.17
$71.16
$71.16
$71.17
$71.17
$71.17
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$69.50
$67.23
$67.24
$67.23
$67.23
$67.23
$67.23
$67.23
$67.23
$67.23
$67.23
$67.23

Lincolnwood, IL
Moline, IL
Stougton, WI
Beach Park, IL
Union Grove, WI
Cedar Rapids, 1A
EauClaire, WI
Three Rivers, M1
New Haven, IN
Huxley, IA

Park Forest, IL
Portage, M1
Greenfield, 1A
Assumption, IL
Gary, IN
Belvidere, IL

Hoffman Estates, |L

Bristol, WI
Elberon, A
Park City, IL
Whittemore, 1A
Milwaukee, WI
Racine, WI
Luzerne, IA
Peoria, IL
South Wayne, WI
Mancelona, Ml
Shiloh, IL
Shabonier, IL
Lynwood, IL
Mélvin, 1A
Monticello, IN
Wauwatosa, WI
Cashton, WI
Geneva, IL
Millington, M1
Beach Park, IL
Marshfield, Wi
Milwaukee, WI
WinonaLake, IN
Dolton, IL
Monticello, IN
Beloit, WI
Lansing, IL
Maryville, MO
Crystal Lake, IL
Sumner, 1A
Lincolnwood, IL
Colgate, WI

Final Prize Listing
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2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS
10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament
Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids
Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

5/20/236/25/23
269 Shafer, Maria 306 770 $67.23 Kankakee, IL
269 Owens-Lemke, Diane 219 770 $67.23 Oshkosh, WI
282 Kessler, Vicki 470 769 $65.44  Janesville, WI
282 Hartseil, Nicole 281 769 $65.44 Peoria, IL
282 Spiegel, Penny 98 769 $65.45 Rock Island, IL
282 Delano, Kristen M 265 769 $65.44 Greenfield, WI
282 Fisher, Dawn 101 769 $65.45 Mancelona, Ml
282 Dixon, Janice 60 769 $65.45 Grand Rapids, Ml
282 Schmitt, Nicole 256 769 $65.45 Racine, WI
282 Flath, Jody 464 769 $65.44 Birch Run, M|
282 Punjack, Teresa 353 769 $65.44 Vine Grove, KY
291 Ohnemus, Brenda 368 768 $63.73 Dewitt, |A
291 Randa, Edna 520 768 $63.73 Chicago, IL
291 Burke, Sandra 62 768 $63.72 W Terre Haute, IN
291 Y oung, Denise 151 768 $63.73 EauClaire, WI
291 Uhlenhake, Dottie M 22 768 $63.72  Burlington, WI
291 Hazelton, Barb 21 768 $63.72 Cedar Rapids, 1A
291 Amar, Norma 520 768 $63.73 Chicago, IL
291 Wulf, Cindy 55 768 $63.73 Davenport, 1A
291 Cox, Deneta 127 768 $63.73 Canton, OH
291 Liebert, Lucille 211 768 $63.73 Greencastle, IN
291 Hubble, Jesica 211 768 $63.73 Greencastle, IN
302 Lenzer, Terri 436 767 $61.71 Lorain, OH
302 Verheyen, Mary 153 767 $61.72 Green Bay, WI
302 Knuutila, Janine 210 767 $61.71 Greencastle, IN
302 Riedesel, Stephanie 18 767 $61.72 Tomah, WI
302 Schroyer, Sue 19 767 $61.72 Geneva, IL
302 M otsenbocker, Dawn 78 767 $61.72 Cambria, WI
302 Hochstedler, Joye 70 767 $61.72 Winonalake, IN
302 Mathis, Darlene 454 767 $61.71 Park Forest, IL
302 Bender, Karen A 48 767 $61.72 Steger, IL
302 Zimdars, Savannah 460 767 $61.71 Milwaukee, WI
302 Atchitina, Antonette 452 767 $61.71 Park Forest, IL
302 Wright, Andrea 124 767 $61.71 Shabonier, IL
302 Powell, Gloria 233 767 $61.71 Belvidere, IL
302 Johnson, Cecilia 475 767 $61.71 Wausau, WI
316 Neuman, Mary Ann 104 766 $59.00 Streator, IL
316 Hoyt, Sue 346 766 $59.00 Portage, Ml
316 McKim, Mary Ann 225 766 $59.00 Jackson, WI
316 Root, Rebecca 437 766 $59.00 Lorain, OH
316 Haischer, Karen 379 766 $59.00 Green Bay, WI
316 Nikoley, Lynn 254 766 $59.00 Milwaukee, WI
316 Warner, Pam S 336 766 $59.00 Larwill, IN
316 Y onkman, Debbie 522 766 $59.00 Cadillac, Ml
316 McCane, Barbara 279 766 $59.00 Peoria, IL
316 Mapp, LaTonya 273 766 $59.00 Florissant, MO
316 Hibbard, Danielle 38 766 $59.00 Waukesha, WI
316 Miller, Sharon 147 766 $59.00 Metamore, Ml
328 Williams, Marilyn 463 765 $57.00 Birch Run, Ml

Final Prize Listing Aug 16, 2023 07:36 PM Page 14 of 22



2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

328 Eilert, Pat

328 Krause, Luann

328 Toelle, Vickie

332 Phillips, Mary

332 Logan, Mary

332 Coffman-Joy, Shirley
332 Burke, Rose

332 Shaffer, Judith A
332 Decker, Peggy

332 Gilmore, Sharon
339 Thomas, Mary

339 Jensen, Sharon

339 Stanley, Connie
339 Rembowski, Donna
339 Jones, Tami

339 Liesveld, Jill

339 Stoops, Marlene
339 Petrovich, Kathleen
339 VanMalsen, Melissa
339 Petersen, Nicole
349 Hunter, Sue

349 Abel, PamelaK

349 Rumppe, Amanda K
349 Raber, AliciaM
349 Gonzalez, Jennifer
349 Riehle, Debbie

349 Cowan, Kristin

349 Crumbaugh, Christina
349 Eanes, Roberta

358 Mélfi, Jacqueline
358 Tyree, Jeanne L

358 Decker, Angel

358 Gennrich, Catherine
358 Dean, Cynthia

358 Ziarno, Laurie

358 Hughey, Samantha
358 Filloon, Piene

358 Perkins, Loretta
367 Pope, Janet

367 O'Donnell, Peggy
367 Chavez, Leonida
367 Hiatt, Laurie

367 Jessie, Tiffany L
367 Winters, Christina
367 Hanson, Bernie

367 Conley, Cheryl

367 Janisch, Traci

376 Corbett, Cindy

376 Haus, Dawn

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

5/20/236/25/23

13 765
223 765
61 765
202 764
273 764
155 764
337 764
168 764
510 764
142 764
85 763
152 763
326 763
359 763
29 763
408 763
347 763
253 763
15 763
421 763
45 762
128 762
470 762
81 762
510 762
365 762
280 762
523 762
47 762
37 761
135 761
511 761
255 761
143 761
30 761
190 761
96 761
370 761
14 760
253 760
122 760
242 760
162 760
439 760
89 760
233 760
120 760
76 759
133 759

$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$55.57
$55.57
$55.58
$55.57
$55.57
$55.57
$55.57
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$52.80
$49.23
$49.22
$49.22
$49.22
$49.22
$49.22
$49.22
$49.22
$49.23
$44.77
$44.78
$44.78
$44.78
$44.78
$44.77
$44.78
$44.78
$44.78
$40.23
$40.22
$40.22
$40.22
$40.22
$40.22
$40.23
$40.22
$40.22
$34.00
$34.00

Branson, MO
Green Bay, WI
Grand Rapids, M|
Linden, Ml
Florissant, MO
Jacksonville, IL
Austin, MN
Bdleville, IL
Independence, 1A
Rock Island, IL
Peoria, IL
Millington, M1
Marshalltown, |A
Taylor, Ml
Alcester, SD
Coralville, 1A
Portage, M|
Neosho, WI
Fennville, Ml
Elberon, IA
Charleston, IL
Muncie, IN
Janesville, WI
New Haven, IN
Independence, 1A
Taylor Mill, KY
Peoria, IL

Sparta, M1
Freeport, IL
Stickney, IL
Kettering, OH
Independence, 1A
West Allis, WI
Rock Island, IL
Maumee, OH
Gurneg, IL
Toledo, 1A
Forest, OH
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Neosho, WI
Morton Grove, IL
Jonesville, M1
Fowler, IN
Goodland, IN
Dubuque, 1A
Belvidere, IL

Wisconsin Dells, WI

Melvin, |A
Mineral Point, WI

Final Prize Listing
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376
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
392
392
392
392
392
392
392
392
392
392
392
392
392

Total prizes awarded in this division:

2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Divert, Dawn
Hughes, Lisa

Dana, Mary

Oprais, Janet
Johnson, Eilene
Martin, Del ois
Wisted, Dorothy
McGee, Karen
Vandyke, Heather
Trojan, Cynthia
McChane, Tracy
Bergin, Kelly
Schmitz, McKenzie L
Malinowski, Maureen
Rowe, Betty
Wiegand, Teresa
Dawson, Kelly
Silance, Amie
Wilson, Joeanne
Marcum, Misty R
Turnball, Deb
Kessen, Cathy
Bailey, Jane

Roberts, Collette
Mattox, Kim M
Chamers, Tameeka S
Ross, Macy

Singles, Scratch
Place Team name
1 Chirpich, Angie
2 Brose, Nicki
3 Devine, Kami
4 Grresko, Becky
5 Ross, Macy
5 Kaspers, Bobbie
7 Westphal, Mary Stona
8 Maone, Mollie A
8 White, Tara
10 Williams, Robin
11 Verheyen, Vaerie
12 Strouse, Paula K
13 Morris, Karen
14 Norlin, LaTonia
15 Hinz, Marissa
15 Johnston, Courtney M
17 Gulick, LisaM

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf
5/20/236/25/23

331
455
290
297

96
476

31
125
316

17

73
251
505
497

95
433
146
231
374
387
322
115
377
377
208
491
442

$35,265.00

Entry

67
371
387
376
442
422

41
314
216

35
153
388

35
344
460
290
406

759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

748
733
711
695
695
691
689
689
682
680
678
677
676
671
671
669

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$26.93
$26.92
$26.92
$26.93
$26.92
$26.92
$26.92
$26.93
$26.92
$26.92
$26.93
$26.92
$26.92

Prize
$350.00
$200.00
$165.00
$150.00
$135.00
$135.00
$120.00
$112.50
$112.50
$105.00
$100.00

$95.00

$90.00
$85.00
$77.50
$77.50
$70.00

Milan, M1

Park Forest, IL
Peoria, IL
Lincolnwood, IL
Toledo, A
Sumner, [A
baldwin, A
Davenport, 1A
Three Rivers, M|
Chicago, IL
Cedar Rapids, I1A
Muskego, WI
Kansas City, KS
Powell, OH
Marshfield, Wi
Racine, WI
Flint, M|
Millington, M1
North Chicago, IL
Pendleton, IN
Waterloo, |A
Wausau, WI
Rock Island, IL
Rock Island, IL
Greencastle, IN
Lynwood, IL
Wood Dale, IL

From
Indianola, 1A
St Joseph, M
Pendleton, IN
Palatine, IL
Wood Dale, IL
Elberon, 1A
Pewaukee, WI
Shiloh, IL
Belvidere, IL
Trenton, OH
Green Bay, WI
Pendleton, IN
Trenton, OH
Portage, M1
Milwaukee, WI
Peoria, IL
Griffith, IN

Final Prize Listing
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2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS
10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament
Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids
Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

5/20/236/25/23
18 Neff, Cassandra 421 668 $65.00 Elberon, IA
19 Plaso, Teri 240 665 $62.00 Streetsboro, OH
20 Wrenn, Emma 376 664 $58.00 Palatine, IL
21 Blake, Rochelle 375 663 $55.00 Gurnee, IL
22 Loesche, Pamela 169 660 $52.00 Swansea, IL
23 Lagness, Beverly 139 656 $49.00 LaPeer, Ml
24 Steele, Gena 421 654 $46.00 Elberon, 1A
25 Petersen, Nicole 421 652 $43.00 Elberon, IA
26 Posnanski, Emma 460 650 $40.00 Milwaukee, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,650.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $37,915.00
Singles Actual Winners:
Angie Chirpich 67 760 $200.00 Indianola, 1A
All Events, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 McCann, Brianna 66 2,577 $500.00 Indianola, IA
2 Betters, Judy 479 2,492 $300.00 Crystal Lake, IL
3 Gust, Judy 245 2,478 $250.00 Waukesha, WI
4 Aufenkamp, Deborah K 506 2,477 $200.00 Kansas City, KS
5 Blanchard, Beth Ann 24 2473 $175.00 Rensselaer, IN
6 Smith, Ann R 192 2,465 $150.00 Howell, Ml
7 Seidlitz, Jessica 169 2,463 $130.00 Swansea, IL
8 Pierce, Tonie 272 2,449 $115.00 Zion, IL
9 Corkins, Jackie 339 2,442 $100.00 Bristol, WI
10 Dayna, Lisa 520 2,434 $95.00 Chicago, IL
11 Olson, Kassy Jo 458 2,432 $87.50 Omaha, NE
11 Habben, Dawn 172 2,432 $87.50 Whittemore, |A
13 Leiddl, Jenny 466 2,427 $80.00 Birch Run, Ml
14 Short, Cindy 239 2412 $74.00 Streetsboro, OH
14 Werronen, Kristy 362 2412 $74.00 Stougton, WI
16 Vela, Toni 226 2,407 $71.00 Waukegan, IL
17 Sawada, Julie A 230 2,406 $69.00 Millington, Ml
18 Koder, Julie 50 2,403 $67.00 Monroe, I1A
19 Short, Melanie 35 2401 $64.00 Trenton, OH
19 Feger, Lisa 282 2,401 $64.00 Peoria, IL
21 Naive, Josephine 520 2,399 $61.00 Chicago, IL
22 Graplar, Kelly 77 2,396 $60.00 Meélvin, 1A
23 Simpson, Angie 350 2,394 $60.00 Portage, Ml
24 Weiss, Jill 3 2391 $60.00 Winneconne, WI
25 Fullmer, Brandi C 6 2,390 $59.00 Neenah, WI
26 Boggess, Becky 512 2,389 $59.00 Independence, |A
27 Meegan, Rebecca 312 2,386 $59.00 Baraboo, WI
28 Gerlach, Candice A 192 2,385 $59.00 Howell, Ml
29 Bridges, Jenny 108 2,384 $58.00 Gurnee, IL
30 Douglas, Carol M 178 2,378 $58.00 Michigan City, IN
31 Klumpyan, Lia 118 2,377 $58.00 Marathon, WI

Final Prize Listing Aug 16, 2023 07:36 PM Page 17 of 22



32
32
34
35
36
36
38
39
39
41
41
41
a4
a4
46
47
48
49
49
49
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
60
60
60
63
63
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
75
75
78
79
80

2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Demco, Patricia
Lewis, Ashley
Perry, Lisa
Tyree, Jeanne L

Lewis-Baldwin, Wanda

Clancy, Marge
Howell, Cynthia
Lamb, Autumn
Kesder, Vicki
Stanford, Darlene
Karlin, Nancy
Rayhel, Donna
Nagel, Nancy
Brose, Nicki
Isaacson, Linda

Gronendyke, Meghan E

Sackett, Phyllis
Colpetsir, Wanda
Morgan, Beth
Rayman, Tracy
Kaspers, Bobbie
Nantais, Cameron
Arrington, TheresaB
Tripp, Denise

Enos, Terri
Dornbusch, Colleen
Hinrichs, Phyllis
Bey-Nettles, Lakesha
Waddell, Dixie
Rhodes, Ashli
Potter, Melissa
Bray, Tina

Moffit, Barb
Pierson, Jessica
Verheyen, Mary
Rumppe, Amanda K
Roskamp, Barbara
Nord, Lesley
Kortmann, Bienjen
Bergin, Kelly
Jones, Maggie
Matts, Ashley
Norlin, LaTonia
Osterman, Angela
Cadwell, Denise
Oleniczak, Mandy
Reichwald, Melody
Seidlitz, Janice
Haus, Dawn

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf
5/20/236/25/23

36
404
425
135
260
163
224
418
470
483
382

62
268
371

37
388
441

195

14
422
209
488
456
346
108
243
492
477
199

76
137
522
350
153
470

75

56
415
251
276
216
344
465
355
256
435
168
133

2,375
2,375
2,374
2,372
2,370
2,370
2,367
2,366
2,366
2,364
2,364
2,364
2,360
2,360
2,359
2,357
2,356
2,355
2,355
2,355
2,353
2,350
2,349
2,348
2,347
2,347
2,347
2,346
2,345
2,345
2,345
2,343
2,343
2,342
2,342
2,341
2,340
2,338
2,336
2,335
2,335
2,334
2,332
2,331
2,331
2,331
2,328
2,327
2,326

$57.50
$57.50
$57.00
$57.00
$56.50
$56.50
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.50
$54.50
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.33
$51.34
$51.33
$51.00
$50.33
$50.33
$50.34
$50.00
$50.00
$49.50
$49.50
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.33
$47.33
$47.34
$47.00
$47.00
$46.25

Lyons, IL
Grayslake, IL
Elberon, I1A
Kettering, OH
Milwaukee, WI
Dubuque, 1A
Argenta, IL
Elberon, 1A
Janesville, Wi
Chicago, IL
Green Bay, WI
W Terre Haute, IN
Brookston, IN

St Joseph, M
Stickney, 1L
Pendleton, IN
Greenfield, |A
Bradenton, FL
Rootstown, OH
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Elberon, |A
Greencastle, IN
Dolton, IL
Camanche, |A
Portage, M|
Gurnee, IL

Rice Lake, WI
Lynwood, IL
Des Maines, |A
Assumption, IL
Mélvin, 1A
LaPeer, M1
Cadillac, Ml
Portage, Ml
Green Bay, WI
Janesville, WI
Melvin, |A
Davenport, A
Munster, IN
Muskego, WI
Alton, IL
Belvidere, IL
Portage, Ml
Birch Run, M|
Spring Valey, MN
Racine, WI

Port Washington, WI
Bdleville, IL
Mineral Point, WI
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80
80

87
87
89
89
89
92
92
94
95
96
96
98
98
98
101
101
103
103
105
106
106
106
106
106
111
111
111
111
115
115
115
118
118
118
118
122
123
123
123
126
126
128
128

2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Weaver, Jessica
Zylstra, Nicole
Rauls, Shannon
Zeller, De

Albers, Susan
Glynn, Helen
Fennell, SheilaM
Ellinger, Trudi L
Dexheimer, Joanne
Guziak, Margie
Meyers, Kitty
Ortega, Kathy
Eng, Misty
Jennings, Teri
Johnson, Brenda
Kelley, Sydney
Gleba, Denise
Parr, Julie

Nolin, Lynn
Harris, Valerie
Darnstaedt, Sandy
DeVries, Cas
Lagudas, Lani
Juedes, Michelle
Smith, Staci

Van Iperen, Amy
Buxbaum, Jane
Walczak, Robin
Decker, Angel
Guzman, Ashley
Maurer, Christina
Urias, Shelby
Glover, Kim
Vrieze, Jesssica
Cherry, LUEllyn
Tippett, LornaV
Antoniewicz, Mdinda
Hawkins, Vickie R
Talbot, Traci
Dixon, Janice
Long, Heather
Breashears, Vernd
McKim, Mary Ann
Cain, Patricia A
Maliwesky, Kathryn M
Mapp, LaTonya
Koehnke, Raelee
McCane, Barbara
Mottl, Sue

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf
5/20/236/25/23

190
150
54
30
307
253
33

499
117
235
281

55
468
403
458
437

56

226
314
513
462
151

87

75
182
183
511
367

80
479
337
495

46
222
250

53
403

60
396
484
225

81
497
273
266
279
194

2,326
2,326
2,326
2,325
2,325
2,325
2,324
2,324
2,323
2,323
2,323
2,322
2,322
2,320
2,319
2,317
2,317
2,316
2,316
2,316
2,315
2,315
2,314
2,314
2,313
2,312
2,312
2,312
2,312
2,312
2,311
2,311
2,311
2,311
2,310
2,310
2,310
2,309
2,309
2,309
2,309
2,308
2,307
2,307
2,307
2,306
2,306
2,305
2,305

$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$45.66
$45.67
$45.67
$45.00
$45.00
$44.67
$44.66
$44.67
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.34
$39.33
$39.33
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$37.33
$37.34
$37.33
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00

Gurnee, IL
Lake Odessa, M
Eagle, WI
Maumee, OH
Luzerne, I1A
Neosho, WI
Brownsburg, IN
Portage, Ml
Ingleside, IL
Medford, WI
Bolingbrook, IL
Peoria, IL
Davenport, |1A
Huxley, A
Grayslake, IL
Omaha, NE
Lorain, OH
Davenport, A
Inlay City, Ml
Waukegan, IL
Shiloh, IL

South Wayne, WI
Chicago, IL
EauClaire, WI
Columbus, OH
Melvin, 1A
West Allis, WI
Genoa City, WI
Independence, 1A

Mount Pleasant, WI

New Haven, IN
Crystal Lake, IL
Austin, MN

Benton Harbor, Ml

Decatur, IL

Park City, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Aberdeen, MD
Grayslake, IL
Grand Rapids, Ml
Marne, Ml
Chicago, IL
Jackson, Wi
New Haven, IN
Powell, OH
Florissant, MO
Union Grove, WI
Peoria, IL
Janesville, WI
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2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS
10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament
Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids
Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

5/20/236/25/23
130 Neuman, Mary Ann 104 2,304 $35.15 Streator, IL
130 Smith, Giesel R 415 2,304 $35.14 Munster, IN
130 Spies, Litisha 418 2,304 $35.14 Elberon, 1A
130 Johnston, Courtney M 290 2,304 $35.14 Peoria, IL
130 Dermer, Carol 320 2,304 $35.14 Waterloo, |A
130 Callear, Anita 280 2,304 $35.15 Peoria, IL
130 Roemhild, Lacey R 435 2,304 $35.14 Port Washington, WI
137 Gitchell, Stacie 52 2,303 $34.00 Baroda, Ml
137 Turner, Patricia A 123 2,303 $34.00 Monticello, IN
137 Mory, Madilyn 309 2,303 $34.00 Fenton, Ml
140 Krause, Luann 223 2,302 $33.00 Green Bay, WI
140 Moore, Gina 397 2,302 $33.00 Woodstock, IL
142 Broadwell, Angelia 238 2,301 $32.40 Keokuk, IA
142 Garrison, Heather 411 2,301 $32.40 Baroda, Ml
142 Nordman, Sandra 16 2,301 $32.40 Oregon, IL
142 Lippen-Kennedy, Nancy 177 2,301 $32.40 Hoffman Estates, IL
142 Blevins, Kathleen 193 2,301 $32.40 Lynwood, IL
147 Mittan, Marilyn 307 2,300 $32.00 Luzerne, 1A
148 Baker, Brenda L 98 2,299 $31.00 Rock Idland, IL
148 Miller, Marsha L 429 2,299 $31.00 Mentone, IN
150 Tevis, Kristen 512 2,298 $31.00 Independence, A
151 Zaugg, Jessica 419 2,297 $30.50 Elberon, IA
151 Malinowski, Maureen 497 2,297 $30.50 Powsell, OH
151 Hungelmann, Cheryl 256 2,297 $30.50 Racine, Wi
151 Kvach, Jean 14 2,297 $30.50 Cedar Rapids, 1A
155 Edwards, Christine 349 2,296 $30.00 Portage, Ml
155 Ventrella, Margaret 443 2,296 $30.00 Park Forest, IL
155 Grody, Sharon 101 2,296 $30.00 Mancelona, Ml
155 Drummond, Gail 284 2,296 $30.00 Peoria, IL
159 Gleason, Diane 99 2,295 $29.00 Wilmington, IL
159 Geiger, Autumn 509 2,295 $29.00 ALBION, IN
159 Gibson, Kimberly 288 2,295 $29.00 Peoria, IL
162 Wright, Andrea L 123 2,294 $28.00 Monticello, IN
162 Deck, Theresa A 327 2,294 $28.00 New Castle, IN
162 Watts, Cheryl 2717 2,294 $28.00 Florissant, MO
162 Toelle, Vickie 61 2294 $28.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
162 Parker, Barbara 61 2,294 $28.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
162 Logan, Mary 273 2,294 $28.00 Florissant, MO
168 Spaulding, Kathleen 136 2,293 $27.00 LaPeer, Ml
168 Lane, Cora 265 2,293 $27.00 Greenfield, WI
170 Espinosa, KristinaM 204 2,292 $26.00 Indianapolis, IN
170 Zimdars, Savannah 460 2,292 $26.00 Milwaukee, WI
170 Nielsen, Linda 182 2,292 $26.00 West Allis, WI
170 Heckman, Adrienne 441 2,292 $26.00 Greenfield, IA
170 Schumann, Lori 78 2,292 $26.00 Cambria, WI
170 Stephens, Sheri 381 2,292 $26.00 Green Bay, WI
176 Van Uffelen, Elizabeth 315 2,291 $24.60 Shiloh, IL
176 Cooper, Erica 349 2,291 $24.60 Portage, Ml
176 Latta, Carri 100 2,291 $24.60 Rapid City, Ml
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5/20/236/25/23
176 Siegfried, Yvonne 249 2,291 $24.60 West Allis, WI
176 Jakubiak, Amy 452 2,291 $24.60 Park Forest, IL
181 Wendt, Jennifer 340 2,290 $24.00 Moline, IL
182 Clark, Lisa 249 2,289 $23.25 West Allis, WI
182 Miller, Janis 354 2,289 $23.25 Spring Valey, MN
182 Gethers, Alison 94 2,289 $23.25 WisRapids, WI
182 Ramsey, Donna 305 2,289 $23.25 Baraboo, WI
186 Stoops, Marlene 347 2,288 $22.20 Portage, Ml
186 Fritz, Tabitha A 123 2,288 $22.20 Monticello, IN
186 Nelson, Cynthia 42 2,288 $22.20 Sussex, WI
186 Mathis, Darlene 454 2,288 $22.20 Park Forest, IL
186 Wolf, Rhea 287 2,288 $22.20 Peoria, IL
191 McDonald, Kassidy 388 2,287 $21.00 Pendleton, IN
192 Vasilius, Patricia 366 2,286 $21.00 Beach Park, IL
192 Hyde, Amy 466 2,286 $21.00 Birch Run, Ml
192 Landwer, Linsey 405 2,286 $21.00 Grayslake, IL
195 Jenkins, Lindal 521 2,285 $20.00 Ravenwood, MO
196 Ellis, Allycia 472 2,284 $20.00 Chicago, IL
196 Trodler, Dawn 187 2,284 $20.00 GlendaleHts, IL
196 Anderson, Kathleen 171 2,284 $20.00 Whittemore, 1A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,900.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,900.00
All Events, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Chirpich, Angie 67 2,188 $350.00 Indianola, IA
2 Johnston, Courtney M 290 2,142 $200.00 Peorig, IL
3 Wrenn, Emma 376 2,073 $160.00 Palatine, IL
4 Brose, Nicki 371 2,072 $150.00 St Joseph, M1
5 Williams, Robin 35 2,066 $135.00 Trenton, OH
5 Ross, Macy 442 2,066 $135.00 Wood Dale, IL
7 Grresko, Becky 376 2,050 $120.00 Palatine, IL
8 Neff, Cassandra 421 2,039 $110.00 Elberon, 1A
9 Plaso, Teri 240 2,028 $100.00 Streetshoro, OH
10 Ventrella, Margaret 443 2,026 $95.00 Park Forest, IL
11 Matts, Ashley 216 2,019 $90.00 Belvidere, IL
12 White, Tara 216 2,018 $85.00 Belvidere, IL
13 Kaspers, Bobbie 422 2,011 $80.00 Elberon, IA
14 Morris, Karen 35 2,002 $75.00 Trenton, OH
15 Broadwell, Angelia 238 1,995 $70.00 Keokuk, IA
16 Bennett, Stacie 422 1,988 $67.00 Elberon, IA
17 O'Déll, Paula 418 1,968 $64.00 Elberon, IA
18 Brice, Catherine (Katie) 371 1,966 $61.00 St Joseph, M1
19 Wojnar, Terysa 375 1,942 $58.00 Gurnee, IL
20 Michelfelder, Erin 371 1,939 $55.00 St Joseph, M1
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21 Hinz, Marissa 460
21 Fakes, Tracy 264
23 Hite, Mikayla 418
24 Westphal, Mary Stona 41
25 Plant, Michelle N 447
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,490.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,490.00
All Events Actual Winner:
Angie Chirpich 67

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

2023 « IOWA « 511 TEAMS

10th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Cedar Rapids Bowling Center (T 32 Lanes) & May City Bowl (DS 32 Lanes), Cedar Rapids

Tournament Manager: Jackie Mundorf

HANDICAP SCORES

Team Doubles Singles
2956 1487 758

SCRATCH SCORES*

Team Doubles Singles
2540 1265 650

* Only those who paid the $10.00 optional scratch entry fee in any event were

All Events
2284

All Events
1918

eligible for the scratch prize monies in that event.

Erin Michelfelder, St Joseph, MI

1,933
1,933
1,931
1,929
1,918

2,188

$50.50
$50.50
$46.00
$43.00
$40.00

$200.00

Milwaukee, WI
Greenfield, WI
Elberon, I1A
Pewaukee, WI
Park Forest, IL

Indianola, 1A

$126,105.00 (Plus $1600.00 for Actual Winners of each Event)
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